Liikkuva maali
SAL mestaruuskilpailu

Tuloksia 9.-10.8.2025 Koski TI
50 m sekajuoksut 1 puol 2. puo loppu
M50
1 Krister Holmberg RS 193 195 388
2 Jukka-Pe Jokela P-HA 187 184 371
3 Timo Pylsy ESA 182 184 366
4 Taneli Hanni OMAS 182 177 359
5 Jarkko Peltola JMS 183 171 354
6 Tatu Prykari OMAS 179 172 351
7 Jari-Pekk Vuoti OMAS 176 173 349
8 Vesa-Mat Sallinen P-HA 173 172 345
9 Mikko Kirjavainen KAMS 177 164 341
10 Jari Levaniemi JA 169 171 340
11 Juha Ristimaki JMS 168 171 339
12 Jukka Parkkamaki JMS 166 172 338
13 Kari Juha Koskinen K-64 167 166 333
14 Jarkko Heiskanen K-64 166 166 332
15 Juha Tuppi K-64 165 164 329
16 Heikki Kinnunen KAMS 155 170 325
17 Marko Hepo-Oja A-SA 151 166 317
18 Mika Koivuluoma OMAS 146 158 304

Veli-Pekk Laukka PuKu 158 140 298
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Markku
Kari-Matti
Juha
Tapio
Matti
Asko
Tom
Markku
Pekka
Osmo
Juha
Pekka
Raimo
Jussi
Ari
Jarmo
Jan

Ari

Paivi

Tuula
Arja
Kaija

Timo
Seppo
Ossi
Hannu
Seppo
Tapani
Bertel
Seppo
Mauno

Jetsonen
Reijola
Hacklin
Kortesoja
Tommiska
Alatalo
Sved
Vuoto
Karhunen
Ahola
Vaatainen
Nenonen
Makinen
Suoknuuti
Haikarainen
Pondelin
Malmberg
Bjorkholm

Jetsonen

Raty
Hakala
Hayrinen

Makela
Kastepohja
Kohijoki
Viljakainen
Martin
Lyytinen
Holmstrom
Teranen
Kauppinen

KAMS
ESA
K-64
JjA
K-64
JjA
SSG
JMS
JjA
TSA
KAMS
KAMS
NoSa
ESA
KAMS
SMY
ASSF
ESA

KAMS

KAMS
SaarA
KAMS

K-64
K-64
P-HA
KAMS
SA
KAMS
RS
BS-PA
SaarA

1 puol 2. puo

190
181
172
181
176
173
172
173
160
160
160
166
158
163
152
155
158
136

132

168
131
89

174
156
156
146
160
150
138
134
134

187
179
184
173
176
175
174
164
176
173
172
157
161
153
158
151
146
138

149

151
136
84

167
166
156
164
143
143
151
154
132

loppu

377
360
356
354
352
348
346
337
336
333
332
323
319
316
310
306
304
274

281

319
267
173

341
322
312
310
303
293
289
288
266



50 m sekajuoksut

Y75
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Jouko
Hannu
Seppo
Mauri
Ensio
Onni
Pertti
Pentti
Anders
Sakari
Tryggve

Veikko
Simo
Matti
Pauli

Seppo

Mutka
Jarvinen
Vasara
Kauppinen
Tapaninaho
Joenkaari
Kohvakka
Hamalainen
Holmberg
Toivio
Henriksson

Hakala
Parkkamaki
Puustinen
Konttinen

Dahlgvist

RS
HIAS
ESA
SaarA
P-HA
KuuA
KAMS
SaarA
RS
K-64
RS

SaarA
JMS

KAMS
KAMS

KAMS

1 puol 2. puo

172
166
168
145
139
146
140
145
148
133
130

166
127
113
114

148

163
165
158
158
161
150
155
142
135
125
88

172
132
131
29

119

loppu

335
331
326
303
300
296
295
287
283
258
218

338
259
244
143

267

SE



Liikkuva maali

SAL mestaruuskilpailu

9.-10.8.2025 Koski TI
Joukkuetulokset sekajuoksut

N50
1 KAMS 773
Jetsonen Paivi 281
Hayrinen Kaija 173
Raty Tuula 319
Y50
1 OMAS 1059
Prykari Tatu 351
Vuoti Jari-Pekka 349
Hanni Taneli 359
2 ESA 1042
Pylsy Timo 366
Suoknuuti Jussi 316
Reijola Kari-Matti 360
3 JMS 1031
Parkkamaki Jukka 338
Peltola Jarkko 354
Ristimaki Juha 339
4 P-HA 1016
Jokela Jukka-Pekk 371
Sallinen Vesa-Matti 345
Tapaninaho Ensio 300
5 K-64 994
Koskinen Kari Juhani 333
Tuppi Juha 329
Heiskanen Jarkko 332
6 KAMS 989
Kirjavainen Mikko 341
Nenonen Pekka 323

Kinnunen Heikki 325



Y60

JiA

K-64

KAMS1

SaarA

KAMS2

RS

1038

Alatalo
Karhunen
Kortesoja

1030

Hacklin
Tommiska
Kastepohja

1019
Haikarainen
Vaatainen
Jetsonen

928

Hamalainen
Kauppinen
Hakala

847
Lyytinen
Viljakainen
Puustinen

836

Henriksson
Holmberg
Mutka

Asko
Pekka
Tapio

Juha
Matti
Seppo

Atri
Juha
Markku

Pentti
Mauri
Veikko

Tapani
Hannu
Matti

Tryggve
Anders
Jouko

348
336
354

356
352
322

310
332
377

287
303
338

293
310
244

218
283
335



Liikkuva maali
SAL mestaruuskilpailu

Tuloksia 9.-10.8.2025 Koski Tl
Hirvi 20 parilaukausta 1. puol 2. puol loppu  uus
Y50
1 Kirister Holmberg RS 181 183 364
2 Jukka-Pe Jokela P-HA 177 183 360
3 Juha Tuppi K-64 174 182 356
4 Timo Pylsy ESA 178 161 339
5 Kari Juha Koskinen K-64 171 167 338
6 Jari Levaniemi JA 176 160 336
7 Tatu Prykari OMAS 167 168 335
8 Heikki Kinnunen KAMS 170 163 333
9 Jarkko Peltola JMS 165 162 327
10 Veli-Pekk Laukka PuKu 162 130 292
11 Taneli Hanni OMAS 159 0 159
12 Mika Koivuluoma OMAS 158 0 158
13 Jarkko Heiskanen K-64 157 0 157
14 Marko Hepo-Oja A-SA 154 0 154
15 Mikko Kirjavainen KAMS 148 0 148
16 Jukka Parkkamaki JMS 145 0 145
17 Juha Ristimaki JMS 142 0 142
Y60
1 Markku Jetsonen KAMS 183 181 364
2 Pekka Karhunen JjA 177 174 351
3 Asko Alatalo JjA 178 171 349
4 Tapio Kortesoja JjA 167 175 342
5 Jan Malmberg ASSF 175 164 339
6 Juha Hacklin K-64 172 160 332
7 Matti Tommiska K-64 162 159 321
8 Kari-Matti Reijola ESA 170 148 318
9 Raimo Makinen NoSa 154 142 296
10 Ari Haikarainen KAMS 152 0 152
11 Markku  Vuoto JMS 150 0 150
12 Juha Vaatainen KAMS 149 0 149
13 Osmo Ahola TSA 147 0 147
14 Pekka Nenonen KAMS 145 0 145
15 Jarmo Pondelin SMY 141 0 141
16 Tom Sved SSG 139 0 139
17 Jussi Suoknuuti ESA 126 0 126
18 Ari Bjorkholm ESA 124 0 124



Hirvi 20 parilaukausta

Y70
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Y80

Y85

Ossi
Seppo
Tapan
Timo
Seppo
Hannu
Bertel

Seppo
Pertti
Mauri
Jouko
Onni
Tryggve
Pentti
Ensio

Veikko
Matti

Seppo

Kohijoki
Kastepohja
Lyytinen
Makela
Martin
Viljakainen
Holmstrom

Vasara
Kohvakka
Kauppinen
Mutka
Joenkaari
Henriksson
Hamalainen
Tapaninaho

Hakala
Puustinen

Dahlqgvist

P-HA
K-64
KAMS
K-64
SA
KAMS
RS

ESA
KAMS
SaarA
RS
KuuA
RS
SaarA
P-HA

SaarA
KAMS

KAMS

1. puol 2. puol

142
136
137
133
127
116
116

158
151
151
139
147
126
124
112

162
144

128

151
152
136
133

151
153
132
135
127

162
132

117

loppu

293
288
273
266
127
116
116

309
304
283
274
274
126
124
112

324
276

245

uus

SE



Y50
1 K-64

2 OMAS

3 ESA

4 KAMS

5 JMS

6 P-HA

Liikkuva maali
SAL mestaruuskilpailu

9.-10.8.2025 Koski Tl
Joukkuetulokset Hirvi 20 parilaukausta

502

Heiskanen
Koskinen
Tuppi

484

Koivuluoma
Prykari
Hanni

474

Pylsy
Suoknuuti
Reijola

463

Kinnunen
Kirjavainen
Nenonen

452

Parkkamaki
Peltola
Ristimaki

431

Jokela
Kohihoki
Tapaninaho

Jarkko
Kari Juhani
Juha

Mika
Tatu
Taneli

Timo
Jussi
Kari-Matti

Heikki
Mikko
Pekka

Jukka
Jarkko
Juha

Jukka-Pekk
Ossi
Ensio

SE

157
171
174

158
167
159

178
126
170

170
148
145

145
165
142

177
142
112

549 Kymppi 64

7.8.2011



Y60

JiA

KAMS1

K-64

SaarA

KAMS2

RS

522 JSE

Alatalo
Karhunen
Kortesoja

484

Jetsonen
Haikarainen
Vaatéinen

470

Hacklin
Tommiska
Kastepohja

437

Hamalainen
Kauppinen
Hakala

397
Lyytinen
Viljakainen
Puustinen

381

Henriksson
Holmstrém
Mutka

Asko
Pekka
Tapio

Markku
Ari
Juha

Juha
Matti
Seppo

Pentti
Mauri
Veikko

Tapani
Hannu
Matti

Tryggve
Bertel
Jouko

178
177
167

183
152
149

172
162
136

124
151
162

137
116
144

126
116
139





